
SAMEDI  06  JUILLET  2024
<<PROMENEURS>>  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h 15 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H 15 partiels kms
ORCHAISE 0,0 0,0
BLOIS par Molineuf 11,0 11,0

ORCHAISE VINEUIL 5,0 16,0
MOLINEUF 2 LES NOELS 3,0 19,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4 MASLIVES 9,0 28,0
ONZAIN 13 SAINT-DYE 3,5 31,5
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 16 MUIDES 5,0 36,5
VALIÈRES LES GRANDES 22 MER 5,0 41,5
RILLY 26 CHOUSY 6,5 48,0
LA GOUTECHALIÈRE 30 MULSANS 3,0 51,0
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 33 VILLERBON 4,0 55,0
ONZAIN 36 FRANCILLON 6,5 61,5
SEILLAC (VILLIERS) 42 VILLEBAROU 2,0 63,5
BONIN 44 SAINT-SULPICE 6,0 69,5
ORCHAISE 49 SAINT-LUBIN 3,0 72,5

ORCHAISE 4,5 77,0


